INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS TO LIGHTING CHALLENGES
STRUCTURE™
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING SYSTEM
IN PURSUIT OF STYLED MOUNTING ALTERNATIVES, STRUCTURE CONVEYS ELEGANCE;
THE CONFLUENCE OF FORM AND FUNCTION.  UNIQUE EXTRUDED SHAPES MARRIED
WITH HIGH PERFORMANCE LIGHTING FIXTURES, ACCENTUATED BY COLORED AND
PERFORATED PANELS MAKE STRUCTURE THE NEW, BEST CHOICE FOR THE INNOVATIVE
DESIGN PROFESSIONAL.  SPORTING FACILITIES, MALLS AND EDUCATIONAL VENUES

SF Specify Finish (See Color Chart)
CC Custom Color (Contact Factory)
Ordering Example:
SMR / AC-60" / 40'-8'-5 / 695(4') / SA / 1 / TW / M2- 4 / CF
11111 22222 33333 44444 55555 66666 77777 88888 88888
Ordering Information
Reflector TypeLamp Type &
Luminaire Length
Total # Of
Lamps
Long Twin Tube Fluorescent
683 (2', 4', 6') - F40LTT 1, 2, 3
685 (2', 4', 6') - F50LTT 1, 2, 3
687 (2', 4', 6') - F55LTT 1, 2, 3
689 (2', 4', 6') - F80LTT 1, 2, 3
T5HO Fluorescent
690 (2') - F24T5HO 1
691 (3', 6') - F39T5HO 1, 2
692 (4') - F54T5HO 1
T8 Fluorescent
694 (3', 6') - F25T8 1, 2
695 (4') - F32T8 1
SA Single Lamp Asymmetric
SS Single Lamp Symmetric
Metal Halide
  921 - (1)-175MH (Med, E17) 1
  922 - (1)-250MH (Mog, T15) 1
  923 - (1)-400MH (Mog, T15) 1
2921 - (2)-175MH (Med, E17) 2
2922 - (2)-250MH (Mog, T15) 2
2923 - (2)-400MH (Mog, T15) 2
44444  5 5 5 5 5
Indirect Luminaire Selection
T A Twin Lamp Asymmetric
T S Twin Lamp Symmetric
Long Twin Tube Fluorescent
683 (2', 4', 6') - F40LTT 2, 4, 6
685 (2', 4', 6') - F50LTT 2, 4, 6
687 (2', 4', 6') - F55LTT 2, 4, 6
T5HO Fluorescent
690 (2') - F24T5HO 2
691 (3', 6') - F39T5HO 2, 4
692 (4') - F54T5HO 2
T8 Fluorescent
694 (3', 6') - F25T8 2, 4
695 (4') - F32T8 1, 2
Select Fixture Length on All Fluorescent Luminaires Along With Prefix, eg:  695(4')
T5HO Fluorescent
690 (2') - F24T5HO 3
691 (3', 6') - F39T5HO 3, 6
692 (4') - F54T5HO 3
RA Triple Lamp Asymmetric
RS Triple Lamp Symmetric
Mounting Information
Transitions